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Sp02  'Y' Probe Details  

Model Compatible 	Length 	Connector type Model Notes Colours 
manufacturer 	M (ft) Document Name Probes Button CE Db 

V1V13/COP/ 	 
856YA Nellcor 	0.9 (3) 	D-M-9 856YA V1v13/COP/35.03 White Blue White Blue 
857YA Spacelabs 	3 (10) 	Hypertronics M-12 857YA V1v13/COP/35.04 White White White Orange 
858YA Nellcor 	3.65 (12) 	D-M-9 858YA V1v13/COP/35.05 White Blue White Blue 
859YA Pace Tech 	3.65 (12) 	Switchcraft F-5 859YA V1v13/COP/35.06 White White White Orange 
860YA Simed Baxter 	3.65 (12) 	Hypertonics M-9 860YA V1v13/COP/35.07 White White White Orange 
861YA BCI 	 0.9 (3) 	D-M-9 861YA V1v13/COP/35.08 White Orange White Or/Br 
862YA Criticare 	3 (10) 	Lemo M-5 862YA Do Not Make - - - - 
863YA Datascope 	0.9(3) 	D-M-9 863YA Do Not Make - - - - 
864YA Datascope 	3.65 (12) 	DIN M-8 864YA V1v13/COP/35.11 Black Red White White 
865YA Sensorm edics 	0.9(3) 	Compushield 865YA Do Not Make - - - - 
866YA Simed Baxter 	3.65 (12) 	Hypertronics M-9 866YA V1v13/COP/35.13 White White White Orange 
867YA Ohmeda 	3.65 (12) 	Hypertronics M-9 867YA V1v13/COP/35.14 Black Green White Green 
869YA Criticare 	0.9 (3) 	D-M-9 869YA V1v13/COP/35.15 White Purple White Purple 
871YA Nonin 	 0.9 (3) 	D-M-9 871YA V1v13/COP/35.16 White White White Orange 
872YA Datex 	3.65(12) 	DPK1 872YA Do Not Make - - - - 
873YA Datex 	 0.9 (3) 	D-M-9 873YA V1v13/COP/35.18 White Tan White Brown 
875YA Novametrix 	3 (10) 	Hypertonics M-7 875YA V1v13/COP/35.20 Black Yellow White Yellow 
876YA Novametrix 	3 (10) 	Hypertonics M-7 876YA V1v13/COP/35.21 Black Yellow White Yellow 
877YA Critikon 	0.9(3) 	D-M-9 877YA Do Not Make - - - - 
878YA Invivo 	 3 (10) 	Lemo M-7 878YA V1v13/COP/35.23 White White White Orange 
886YA Kontron 	3.65 (12) 	SPK1-A M-12 886YA V1v13/COP/35.26 White White White Orange 
887YA Spacelabs 	3 (10) 	Hypertronics M-12 887YA V1v13/COP/35.27 Black White White Orange 
888YA S&W 	3.65 (12) 	SPK1-0 F-10 888YA V1v13/COP/35.28 White White White Orange 
889YA Criticare 	300) 	D-M-9 889YA Do Not Make - - - - 
890YA Critikon & Sensorm edics 	30 0) 	Thorkom F-12 890YA Do Not Make - - - - 
891YA Critikon 	 3(10) 	Lemo M-7 891YA Do Not Make - - - - 

Next Available Number 	 VM/COP/35.29 
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Drawing No. Notes Date Model 

856YA Nellcor SPY-856 856YA 
857YA Spacelabs SPY-857 857YA 
858YA Nellcor SPY-858 858YA 
859YA Pace Tech SPY-859 859YA 
860YA Simed Baxter SPY-860 860YA 
861YA BCI SPY-861 861YA 
862YA Criticare Don't Make 862YA 
863YA Datascope Don't Make 863YA 
864YA Datascope SPY-864 864YA 
865YA Sensonuedics Don't Make 865YA 
866YA Simed Baxter SPY-866 866YA 
867YA Ohmeda SPY-867 Yet To 

Confirm 
867YA 

869YA Criticare SPY-869 869YA 
871YA Nonin SPY-871 871YA 
872YA Datex Don't Make 872YA 
873YA Datex SPY-873 873YA 
875YA Novametrix SPY-875 875YA 
876YA Novametrix SPY-876 876YA 
877YA Critikon Don't Make 877YA 
878YA Invivo SPY-878 878YA 
886YA Kontron SPY-886 886YA 
887YA Spacelabs SPY-887 887YA 
888YA S&W SPY-888 888YA 
889YA Criticare Don't Make 889YA 
890YA  
891YA 

Critikon & Sensonuedics 
Critikon 

Don't Make 890YA 
Don't Make 891YA 

All the above documents have been checked and can be confirmed as being correct as of the date 
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